
Route: HVGB 09   Run: LMS 09 AM
Route: HVGB 09 Operator: Gov (Happy Valley-Goose Bay)
Vehicle: 277-14
Description:
Schools:  Lake Melville School (015)

# Arrival Departure Description Stop Ld Run Ld
1 8:00 AM 8:01 AM 25 PORTAGE RD 4 4
2 8:03 AM 8:04 AM 37 SUNDAY HILL RD 12 16
3 8:04 AM 8:05 AM 20 SUNDAY HILL RD 7 23
4 8:05 AM 8:06 AM 14 SUNDAY HILL RD 2 25
5 8:07 AM 8:08 AM 10 AIRSTRIP RD 4 29
6 8:09 AM 1 CURTIS DR 5 34
7 8:11 AM 8:12 AM 5 PADDON RD 6 40
8 8:13 AM PADDON RD & BLAKE LANE 12 52
9 8:14 AM 5 BLAKE LANE 0 52
10 8:17 AM 9 BLAKE LANE 0 52
11 8:19 AM 8:20 AM 65 AIRSTRIP RD 5 57
12 8:20 AM 8:21 AM 57 AIRSTRIP RD 2 59
13 8:21 AM 50 AIRSTRIP RD 3 62
14 8:23 AM 8:24 AM 96 PORTAGE RD 9 71
15 8:25 AM 8:28 AM Lake Melville School 71 0

Run: LMS 09 AM

Schools: Lake Melville School
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Route: HVGB 09   Run: LMS 09 PM
Route: HVGB 09 Operator: Gov (Happy Valley-Goose Bay)
Vehicle: 277-14
Description:
Schools:  Lake Melville School (015)

# Arrival Departure Description Stop Ld Run Ld
1 2:25 PM 2:40 PM Lake Melville School 71 71
2 2:42 PM 2:43 PM 50 AIRSTRIP RD 3 68
3 2:43 PM 2:44 PM 57 AIRSTRIP RD 2 66
4 2:44 PM 2:45 PM 65 AIRSTRIP RD 5 61
5 2:46 PM 2:47 PM PADDON RD & BLAKE LANE 12 49
6 2:48 PM 9 BLAKE LANE 0 49
7 2:51 PM 5 BLAKE LANE 0 49
8 2:52 PM 2:53 PM 5 PADDON RD 6 43
9 2:55 PM 2:56 PM 96 PORTAGE RD 9 34
10 3:01 PM 1 CURTIS DR 5 29
11 3:03 PM 10 AIRSTRIP RD 4 25
12 3:05 PM 14 SUNDAY HILL RD 2 23
13 3:05 PM 3:06 PM 20 SUNDAY HILL RD 7 16
14 3:07 PM 3:08 PM 37 SUNDAY HILL RD 12 4
15 3:10 PM 3:11 PM 25 PORTAGE RD 4 0

Run: LMS 09 PM

Schools: Lake Melville School
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